## SPECIAL USE PERMIT

Town of Dryden, New York

This Certifies a Special Use Permit #SUP-1-2021 has been issued to NTP Wireless on behalf of First Light Fiber by resolution #54 of the Town Board on 2-18-21 approval of a Public Utility Facility, 1622 Dryden Road, Town of Dryden, Tompkins County.

Signed: Ray Burger
Zoning Officer

## Special Use Permit placard -

Final Audit Report 2021-03-12

Created: 2021-03-12

By: Joy Foster (joy@dryden.ny.us)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAr0O\_UPmdFOuGZDQMLdAw-lyZ\_KeDUA3t

## "Special Use Permit placard -" History

Document created by Joy Foster (joy@dryden.ny.us) 2021-03-12 - 5:52:26 PM GMT- IP address: 96.238.152.198

Document emailed to Ray Burger (rburger@dryden.ny.us) for signature 2021-03-12 - 5:52:58 PM GMT

Email viewed by Ray Burger (rburger@dryden.ny.us) 2021-03-12 - 5:53:15 PM GMT- IP address: 67.241.74.29

Document e-signed by Ray Burger (rburger@dryden.ny.us)

Signature Date: 2021-03-12 - 5:55:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 67.241.74.29

Agreement completed. 2021-03-12 - 5:55:08 PM GMT